
WICHITA AIRPORT AUTHORITY
WICHITA DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER NATIONAL AIRPORT

Aviation Activity Report

June
 2020 

June
 2019  2020  2019 

To DatePercent
Change

Percent
Change

To Date

PASSENGERS:

 21,937  84,716  197,176  427,495 Enplaned (out) (74.11) (53.88)

 21,864  84,825  200,437  422,837 Deplaned (in) (74.22) (52.60)

 169,541  397,613  850,332  43,801 (74.16) (53.24)TOTAL PASSENGERS

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS:

 1,187 

 1,952 

 2,637 

 1,030 

 3,667 

Air Carrier & Commuter 

Military

General Aviation
Itinerant

Local

Total G.A.

TOTAL OPERATIONS  6,806 

 3,192 

 2,438 

 3,484 

 989 

 4,473 

 10,103 

 13,926  18,168 

 7,189  12,445 

 12,964  17,310 

 3,355  4,134 

 21,444  16,319 

 37,434  52,057 

(38.85)

(51.31)

(24.31)

 4.15 

(18.02)

(32.63)

(23.35)

(42.23)

(25.11)

(18.84)

(23.90)

(28.09)

__________________________________________ __________________________________________

__________________________________________ __________________________________________

===================================== =====================================

AIR CARGO (tons):

 1,264  969  5,610  5,474 Enplaned (out)  30.44  2.48 

 966  1,570  7,562  8,865 Deplaned (in) (38.47) (14.70)

 2,539  13,172  14,339  2,230 (12.17) (8.14)TOTAL AIR CARGO

__________________________________________

===================================== =====================================

__________________________________________

=====================================

Number of daily departures by air carriers (excluding weekends) in  15  2020 June:  2019  34 

__________________________________________

=====================================

__________________________________________


