WICHITA AIRPORT AUTHORITY WICHITA DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER NATIONAL AIRPORT Aviation Activity Report

	June 2020	June 2019	Percent Change	To Date 2020	To Date 2019	Percent Change
PASSENGERS:						
Enplaned (out)	21,937	84,716	(74.11)	197,176	427,495	(53.88)
Deplaned (in)	21,864	84,825	(74.22)	200,437	422,837	(52.60)
TOTAL PASSENGERS	43,801	169,541	(74.16)	397,613	850,332	(53.24)
AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS:						
Air Carrier & Commuter	1,952	3,192	(38.85)	13,926	18,168	(23.35)
Military	1,187	2,438	(51.31)	7,189	12,445	(42.23)
General Aviation Itinerant Local	2,637 1,030	3,484 989	(24.31) 4.15	12,964 3,355	17,310 4,134	(25.11) (18.84)
Total G.A.	3,667	4,473	(18.02)	16,319	21,444	(23.90)
TOTAL OPERATIONS	6,806	10,103	(32.63)	37,434	52,057	(28.09)
AIR CARGO (tons):						
Enplaned (out)	1,264	969	30.44	5,610	5,474	2.48
Deplaned (in)	966	1,570	(38.47)	7,562	8,865	(14.70)
TOTAL AIR CARGO	2,230	2,539	(12.17)	13,172	14,339	(8.14)

Number of daily departures by air carriers (excluding weekends) in June: 2020 15 2019 34